
Class: M.Lib.I.Sc.
Paper-I (Information Analysis, Conso. & Repacaking)  

Sr. No. M.Lib.I.Sc. 
Ref. No.

Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in Words

1 21247501 Rekha Parkesh chand 16 Sixteen
2 21247502 Geeta Ramchander 20 twenty
3 21247503 Rita kumari Sushil Kumar pandit 20 twenty
4 21247504 JAIDEEP JAI SINGH 18 eighteen
5 21247505 Vikas Sh. Vinod Kumar 18 eighteen
6 21247506 Vartika Ramniwas 20 twenty
7 21247507 Sandeep Kumar Baljeet Singh 19 nineteen
8 21247508 MONU WALIA ISHWAR SINGH 17 seventeen
9 21247509 Pooja rani Rajbir singh 19 nineteen

10 21247510 PRIYANKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 18 eighteen
11 21247512 Anita devi Nafe singh 19 nineteen
12 21247513 SHUBHAM CHAUHAN MUKESH CHAUHAN 20 twenty
13 21247514 Jyoti kumari Bijender singh 18 eighteen
14 21247517 annu vijender 19 nineteen
15 21247518 BIRJESH SINGH Sh. DARIAO SINGH 16 Sixteen
16 21247519 Kulwinder kaur Gurucharan singh 17 seventeen
17 21247520 Sumit gupta Ved prakash 19 nineteen
18 21247521 Sahil Gulia Jitender Gulia 17 seventeen
19 21247522 Sudhir Kumar Mehar Chand 11 eleven
20 21247523 Preety Rani Surinder Kumar 17 seventeen
21 21247525 SHASHI KANT SH. RAMESH CHAND 17 seventeen
22 21247526 DINESH PAL DHARAMPAL 16 Sixteen
23 21247527 Seema devi Harpal Singh 16 Sixteen
24 21247528 Vandana pal Babu ram 18 eighteen
25 21247529 Suchitra Ranbir singh 18 eighteen
26 21247530 Ritu Rani (21247530) Nirmal pal 18 eighteen
27 21247532 Mamta rai Sipahi rai 16 Sixteen
28 21247533 Deepika Sh.shubash chander 18 eighteen
29 21247534 Seema Balda Sube Singh 19 nineteen
30 21247536 Deepika Malik Rai Singh Malik 18 eighteen
31 21247537 Renu bala Sh. Suresh Kumar 19 nineteen
32 21247538 Shivani Satbir Singh 19 nineteen
33 21247539 Niharika Anil kumar 17 seventeen
34 21247540 Kudrat kaur Ajit Singh 18 eighteen
35 21247541 Minakshi Kataria Ramesh Kataria 19 nineteen
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M.Lib.I.Sc.
Paper-II (Inf. System Mgt.)
Sr. No. M.Lib.I.Sc. 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in Words

1 21247501 REKHA PARKASH CHAND 14 Fourteen
2 21247502 GEETA RAM CHANDER 19 Nineteen
3 21247503 Rita kumari Sushil Kumar Pandit 17 seventeen
4 21247504 JAIDEEP JAI SINGH 19 Nineteen
5 21247505 VIKAS VINOD KUMAR 19 Nineteen
6 21247506 VARTIKA RAMNIWAS 20 twenty
7 21247507 SANDEEP KUMAR BALJEET SINGH 20 twenty
8 21247508 MONU WALIA ISHWAR SINGH 19 Nineteen
9 21247509 Pooja Rani Rajbir Singh 19 Nineteen

10 21247510 PRIYANKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 18 eighteen
11 21247511 MEENAKSHI SUBHASH JAKHAR 13 thirteen
12 21247512 ANITA DEVI NAFE SINGH 19 Nineteen
13 21247513 SHUBHAM CHAUHAN MUKESH CHAUHAN 19 Nineteen
14 21247514 JYOTI KUMARI BIJENDER SINGH 17 seventeen
17 21247517 Annu vijender singh 19 Nineteen
18 21247518 BIRJESH SINGH Dariao singh 17 seventeen
19 21247519 Kulwinder kaur Gurcharan Singh 18 eighteen
20 21247520 Sumit Gupta Ved prakash 19 Nineteen
21 21247521 Sahil Gulia Jitender Gulia 19 Nineteen
22 21247522 SUDHIR KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 17 seventeen
23 21247523 PREETY RANI SURINDER KUMAR 18 eighteen
25 21247525 SHASHI KANT RAMESH CHAND 19 Nineteen
26 21247526 DINESH PAL DHARAMPAL 19 Nineteen
27 21247527 Seema Devi HARPAL SINGH 16 sixteen
28 21247528 vandana pal babu ram 15 fifteen
29 21247529 SUCHITRA RANBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
30 21247530 RITU RANI NIRMAL PAL 16 sixteen
32 21247532 mamta sipahi rai 19 Nineteen
33 21247533 deepika subhash chander 20 twenty
34 21247534 SEEMA BALDA SUBE SINGH 19 Nineteen
35 21247536 Deepika malik Rai Singh Malik 18 eighteen
36 21247537 RENU BALA SURESH KUMAR 18 eighteen
37 21247538 SHIVANI SATBIR SINGH 19 Nineteen
38 21247540 Kudrat Kaur Ajit Singh 19 Nineteen



M.Lib.I.Sc.
Paper-III (Information Retrieval)
Sr. No. M.Lib.I.Sc. 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name MM-20 Words

1 21247501 Rekha Parkesh chand 13 / 20 thirteen
2 21247502 Geeta Ramchander 13 / 20 thirteen
3 21247503 Rita kumari Sushil Kumar pandit 17 / 20 seventeen
4 21247504 JAIDEEP JAI SINGH 15 / 20 fifteen
5 21247505 Vikas Sh. Vinod Kumar 15 / 20 fifteen
6 21247506 Vartika Ramniwas 16 / 20 sixteen
7 21247507 SANDEEP KUMAR Sh. Baljeet Singh 16 / 20 sixteen
8 21247508 MONU WALIA ISHWAR SINGH 15 / 20 fifteen
9 21247509 pooja rani Rajbir singh 15 / 20 fifteen

10 21247510 PRIYANKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 13 / 20 thirteen
11 21247511 Meenakshi Subhash 16 / 20 sixteen
12 21247512 Anita devi Nafe singh 13 / 20 thirteen
13 21247513 SHUBHAM CHAUHAN MUKESH CHAUHAN 18 / 20 eighteen
14 21247514 Jyoti kumari Bijender singh 14 / 20 fourteen
15 21247517 annu vijender 14 / 20 fourteen
16 21247518 BIRJESH SINGH Sh. DARIAO SINGH 14 / 20 fourteen
17 21247519 Kulwinder kaur Gurcharan Singh 16 / 20 sixteen
18 21247520 Sumit gupta Ved prakash 18 / 20 eighteen
19 21247521 Sahil Gulia Jitender Gulia 18 / 20 eighteen
20 21247522 Sudhar Kumar Mehar Chand 15 / 20 fifteen
21 21247523 PREETY RANI SURINDER KUMAR 15 / 20 fifteen
22 21247525 SHASHI KANT SH. RAMESH CHAND 13 / 20 thirteen
23 21247526 DINESH PAL DHARAMPAL 15 / 20 fifteen
24 21247527 Seema devi Harpal Singh 13 / 20 thirteen
25 21247528 Vandana pal Babu ram 13 / 20 thirteen
26 21247529 Suchitra Ranbir singh 14 / 20 fourteen
27 21247530 Ritu rani Nirmal pal 15 / 20 fifteen
28 21247532 Mamta rai Sipahi rai 14 / 20 fourteen
29 21247533 Deepika Sh.shubash chander 18 / 20 eighteen
30 21247534 Seema Balda Sube Singh 14 / 20 fourteen
31 21247536 Deepika Malik Rai Singh malik 16 / 20 sixteen
32 21247537 Renu Bala Sh. Suresh Kumar 15 / 20 fifteen
33 21247538 Shivani Satbir Singh 13 / 20 thirteen
34 21247539 Niharika Anil kumar 13 / 20 thirteen
35 21247540 Kudrat Kaur Ajit Singh 13 / 20 thirteen
36 21247541 Minakshi Kataria Ramesh Kataria 15 / 20 fifteen



M.Lib.I.Sc.
Paper-IV ( Research Methods)
Sr. No. M.Lib.I.Sc. 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in Words

1 21247501 Rekha Parkesh chand 19 Nineteen
2 21247502 Geeta Ramchander 19 Nineteen
3 21247503 Rita kumari Sushil Kumar pandit 18 eighteen
4 21247504 JAIDEEP JAI SINGH 17 seventeen
5 21247505 Vikas Sh. Vinod Kumar 17 seventeen
6 21247506 Vartika Ramniwas 20 twenty
7 21247507 SANDEEP KUMAR Sh. Baljeet Singh 20 twenty
8 21247508 MONU WALIA ISHWAR SINGH 19 Nineteen
9 21247509 pooja rani Rajbir singh 18 eighteen

10 21247510 PRIYANKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 17 seventeen
11 21247511 Meenakshi Subhash 17 seventeen
12 21247512 Anita devi Nafe singh 16 sixteen
13 21247513 SHUBHAM CHAUHAN MUKESH CHAUHAN 20 twenty
14 21247514 Jyoti kumari Bijender singh 19 Nineteen
15 21247517 annu vijender 19 Nineteen
16 21247518 BIRJESH SINGH Sh. DARIAO SINGH 16 sixteen
17 21247519 Kulwinder kaur Gurcharan Singh 18 eighteen
18 21247520 Sumit gupta Ved prakash 17 seventeen
19 21247521 Sahil Gulia Jitender Gulia 19 Nineteen
20 21247522 Sudhar Kumar Mehar Chand 18 eighteen
21 21247523 PREETY RANI SURINDER KUMAR 18 eighteen
22 21247525 SHASHI KANT SH. RAMESH CHAND 17 seventeen
23 21247526 DINESH PAL DHARAMPAL 19 Nineteen
24 21247527 Seema devi Harpal Singh 17 seventeen
25 21247528 Vandana pal Babu ram 16 sixteen
26 21247529 Suchitra Ranbir singh 18 eighteen
27 21247530 Ritu rani Nirmal pal 15 fifteen
28 21247532 Mamta rai Sipahi rai 20 twenty
29 21247533 Deepika Sh.shubash chander 19 Nineteen
30 21247534 Seema Balda Sube Singh 16 sixteen
31 21247536 Deepika Malik Rai Singh malik 17 seventeen
32 21247537 Renu Bala Sh. Suresh Kumar 18 eighteen
33 21247538 Shivani Satbir Singh 19 Nineteen
34 21247539 Niharika Anil kumar 19 Nineteen
35 21247540 Kudrat Kaur Ajit Singh 17 seventeen
36 21247541 Minakshi Kataria Ramesh Kataria 17 seventeen



M.Lib.I.Sc.
Paper-V( Social Sceince Information System)
Sr. No. M.Lib.I.Sc. 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in 

Words
1 21247501 REKHA PARKASH CHAND 18 eighteen
2 21247502 GEETA RAM CHANDER 20 twenty
3 21247503 Rita kumari Sushil Kumar Pandit 20 twenty
4 21247504 JAIDEEP JAI SINGH 20 twenty
5 21247505 VIKAS VINOD KUMAR 20 twenty
6 21247506 VARTIKA RAMNIWAS 19 nineteen
7 21247507 SANDEEP KUMAR BALJEET SINGH 19 nineteen
8 21247508 MONU WALIA ISHWAR SINGH 20 twenty
9 21247509 Pooja Rani Rajbir Singh 20 twenty

10 21247510 PRIYANKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 19 nineteen
11 21247511 MEENAKSHI SUBHASH JAKHAR 16 sixteen
12 21247512 ANITA DEVI NAFE SINGH 19 nineteen
13 21247513 SHUBHAM CHAUHAN MUKESH CHAUHAN 20 twenty
14 21247514 JYOTI KUMARI BIJENDER SINGH 19 nineteen
15 21247517 Annu vijender singh 20 twenty
16 21247518 BIRJESH SINGH Dariao singh 20 twenty
17 21247519 Kulwinder kaur Gurcharan Singh 19 nineteen
18 21247520 Sumit Gupta Ved prakash 20 twenty
19 21247521 Sahil Gulia Jitender Gulia 20 twenty
20 21247522 SUDHIR KUMAR MEHAR CHAND 18 eighteen
21 21247523 PREETY RANI SURINDER KUMAR 18 eighteen
22 21247525 SHASHI KANT RAMESH CHAND 20 twenty
23 21247526 DINESH PAL DHARAMPAL 20 twenty
24 21247527 Seema Devi HARPAL SINGH 20 twenty
25 21247528 vandana pal babu ram 16 sixteen
26 21247529 SUCHITRA RANBIR SINGH 20 twenty
27 21247530 RITU RANI NIRMAL PAL 19 nineteen
28 21247532 mamta sipahi rai 19 nineteen
29 21247533 deepika subhash chander 20 twenty
30 21247534 SEEMA BALDA SUBE SINGH 20 twenty
31 21247536 Deepika malik Rai Singh Malik 20 twenty
32 21247537 RENU BALA SURESH KUMAR 20 twenty
33 21247538 SHIVANI SATBIR SINGH 20 twenty
34 21247540 Kudrat Kaur Ajit Singh 20 twenty



M.Lib.I.Sc.
Paper-VI (Advanced ICT Applications in LIS)
Sr. No. M.Lib.I.Sc. 

Ref. No.
Name Father's Name MM-20 Marks in 

Words
1 21247501 Rekha Parkesh chand 17 / 20 seventeen
2 21247502 Geeta Ramchander 18 / 20 eighteen
3 21247503 Rita kumari Sushil Kumar pandit 16 / 20 sixteen
4 21247504 JAIDEEP JAI SINGH 18 / 20 eighteen
5 21247505 Vikas Sh. Vinod Kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
6 21247506 Vartika Ramniwas 18 / 20 eighteen
7 21247507 Sandeep Kumar Sh. Baljeet Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
8 21247508 MONU WALIA ISHWAR SINGH 15 / 20 fifteen
9 21247509 pooja rani Rajbir singh 18 / 20 eighteen

10 21247510 PRIYANKA DHARAMBIR SINGH 17 / 20 seventeen
11 21247511 Meenakshi Subhas 17 / 20 seventeen
12 21247512 Anita devi Nafe singh 18 / 20 eighteen
13 21247513 SHUBHAM CHAUHANMUKESH CHAUHAN 17 / 20 seventeen
14 21247514 Jyoti kumari Bijender singh 18 / 20 eighteen
15 21247517 annu vijender 19 / 20 nineteen
16 21247518 BIRJESH SINGH Sh. DARIAO SINGH 16 / 20 sixteen
17 21247519 Kulwinder kaur Gurucharan Singh 19 / 20 nineteen
18 21247520 Sumit gupta Ved prakash 17 / 20 seventeen
19 21247521 Sahil Gulia Jitender Gulia 17 / 20 seventeen
20 21247522 Sudhir Kumar Mehar Chand 16 / 20 sixteen
21 21247523 PREETY RANI SURINDER KUMAR 15 / 20 fifteen
22 21247525 SHASHI KANT SH.RAMESH CHAND 18 / 20 eighteen
23 21247526 DINESH PAL DHARAMPAL 18 / 20 eighteen
24 21247527 Seema devi Harpal Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
25 21247528 Vandana pal Babu ram 16 / 20 sixteen
26 21247529 Suchitra Ranbir singh 18 / 20 eighteen
27 21247530 Ritu rani Nirmal pal 16 / 20 sixteen
28 21247532 Mamta  rai Sipahi rai 18 / 20 eighteen
29 21247533 Deepika Sh.shubash chander 18 / 20 eighteen
30 21247534 Seema Balda Sube Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
31 21247536 Deepika Malik Rai Singh Malik 18 / 20 eighteen
32 21247537 Renu bala Sh. Suresh Kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
33 21247538 Shivani Satbir Singh 17 / 20 seventeen
34 21247539 Niharika Anil kumar 18 / 20 eighteen
35 21247540 Kudrat Kaur Ajit Singh 18 / 20 eighteen
36 21247541 Minakshi Kataria Ramesh Kataria 18 / 20 eighteen
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